Date: 21 - 22 February 2026

Event 8 Under 13 Boys Individual Pursuit Final

2026 Victorian Track Championships

Under 17 & Masters
AusCycling x Fairbrother

Solomon COLLINGWOOD M13
Facility code: MED
Weather: 29.0°C, 1005.5hPa, 44.3 %, ~1.1516kg/m3
Start: 12:36 pm, 2026-02-21

Result:

2:18.357 (3.

125m
250m
375m
500m
625m
750m
875m
1000m
1125m
1250m
1375m
1500m

Timing Detail

6 Laps 1500 m

Split Times

25.572

20.870

22251

22.937

23.342

23.385

15.260 (6.)
25572 (6.)
35.799 (4.)
46.442 (4.)
57.463 (3.)

1:08.693 (3.)

1:20.043 (3.)

1:31.630 (3.)

1:43.337 (3.)

1:54.972 (3.)

2:06.598 (3.)

2:18.357 (3.)

pe

AUSCYCLING

DISC Velodrome, Melbourne

PCP: Oskar Pearce
Sunday, 22 February 2026 7:37:21 pm

Organiser: AusCycling



