

2026 Victorian Track Championships  
Under 17 & Masters

AusCycling x Fairbrother



Date: 21 - 22 February 2026

Timing Detail

DISC Velodrome, Melbourne

Event 8 Under 13 Boys Individual Pursuit Final

6 Laps 1500 m

Solomon COLLINGWOOD M13

Facility code: MED

Weather: 29.0°C, 1005.5hPa, 44.3%, ~1.1516kg/m<sup>3</sup>

Start: 12:36 pm, 2026-02-21

Result: 2:18.357 (3.)

Split Times

125m		15.260 (6.)
250m	25.572	25.572 (6.)
375m		35.799 (4.)
500m	20.870	46.442 (4.)
625m		57.463 (3.)
750m	22.251	1:08.693 (3.)
875m		1:20.043 (3.)
1000m	22.937	1:31.630 (3.)
1125m		1:43.337 (3.)
1250m	23.342	1:54.972 (3.)
1375m		2:06.598 (3.)
1500m	23.385	2:18.357 (3.)